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Fatal Total Total Season

Snow Registered Property Total | Accidents|Accidents | Students | Students | Snowfall
Season | Snowmobiles | Fatalities | Injuries | Damage | Accidents| /100,000 | /100,000 | Certified | Certified | Total (MSP)
2022-23 198907 13 102 20 130 6.54 65.36 5275 482753 90.3
2021-22 201673 6 90 26 122 2.98 60.49 4946 477478 50.2
2020-21 193863 3 73 21 90 1.55 46.42 3377 472532 8.7
2019-20 194782 11 100 26 130 5.65 66.74 5115| 469155 51.5
2018-19 191681 10 96 14 118 5.22 61.56 3912| 464040 77.1
2017-18 186277 7 52 8 62 3.76 33.28 3472 460128 78.3
2016-17 199122 5 45 8 59 2.51 29.63 3729| 456656 32
2015-16 215669 3 69 7 74 1.39 34.31 3766| 452927 36.7
2014-15 218465 4 53 10 57 1.83 26.09 3458 449161 32.4
2013-14 218000 15 132 24 159 6.88 72.94 3886 445703 69.8
2012-13 219109 8 160 16 182 3.65 83.06 5111| 441817 67.7
2011-12 253885 6 40 9 48 2.36 18.91 5166 436706 22.3
2010-11 256603 13 175 39 218 5.07 84.96 8162| 431540 86.6

* Reflects data as of each Season (winter)




